Sub Charter Operations Performed for Non-UK Operators March 2025

ASCEND AIRWAYS LTD
EASTERN AIRWAYS
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD
WEST ATLANTIC UK LTD

Total

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

372
313

16
142

843

Stage
Flights

188
711

40
117

1056

A/C
Hours

578
570

42
249

1439

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

70299
31412

101711

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

55782
20367

76 149

As
% of
Avail

79.3
64.8

74.9

Cargo Tonne-KM
Uplifted Available
Tonnes (000)

7 641
3141

457
3116

14 355

Total
(000)

4723
2037

315
1671

8747

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail Freight
(000) (000)
315

1671

1987

Passenger
(000)

4723
2037

6760

Table 7.2

As
% of
Avail

61.8
64.9
68.9
53.6

60.9



